
 

 
 

SIS/STC/056/2018 – 2019        September 23, 2018 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 2 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for First Term Exam 

Date Day Subject Portion 

07.10.2018 Sunday Arabic 
Lesson 

(All notes from Arabic class work) 

08.10.2018 Monday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.4-Parts of a Computer 

Ch.6-Starting the Computer (Study only CW) 

09.10.2018 Tuesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch.4-Cleanliness is next to Godliness 

Ch.5-Best Parents (Study the CW) 

Isl. Studies:  Unit 1-L.5, Unit 2-L.5, Unit 3-L.1, 2 & 3 

10.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

11.10.2018 Thursday III Language 

Hindi: ‘इ’, ‘ई’ और ‘उ’ की मात्रा (Study from CW and 

textbook) 

Tamil:   

G.K.: L.No.11-Our routine, L.No.12-Manners make 

us shine, L.No.13-Health is wealth, L.No. 14-Basic 

safety tips (Study all notes from CW and textbook) 

14.10.2018 Sunday Math 
3. Subtraction;   4. Understanding Multiplication;   

7. Shapes and pattern 

15.10.2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

16.10.2018 Tuesday English 

Ch. 12-How Doth the Little Crocodile,  Ch.15-‘The 

Fisherman’s Flute 

Grammar: Verbs, helping verbs, has/have, Articles 

Composition-Lunch Break, Picture Composition 

17.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

18.10.2018 Thursday EVS Chapters: 7, 8, 9, 10 UAE SS (Worksheet) 

21.10.2018 Sunday II Language 

Malayalam: സ്വരാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, വ്യഞ്ജനാക്ഷരങ്ങൾ, 

ചിഹ്നംചചർത്തെഴുതുക L.No. 2, 3 and 4 

Hindi: :  पाठ 3 – उ और ऊ की मात्रा, पाठ 4 - ए और ऐ की 
मात्रा (Study from CW and textbook) 

Sp. Eng: Ch. No. 7 to 10, Passage Writing and 

Paragraph Writing 
 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, October 4, 2018.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.40 pm after the exam. (October 7 to October 9) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (October 11 to October 21) 

4. Open House:  Thursday, November 1, 2018 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


